01/01/25 09:30:54

Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Royal Orchard Drive

Auction Opens. Sun, Jun 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

Title

Dresser C

Mirror B

Side Table B
Headboard B

Side Table B
Dresser C

Mirrors B

Side Table B

Bed Frame And Matress C
Side Table B
Dresser C

Electric Scooter B
Office Table C
Marble Hall Table A
Stone Light B
Marble Table B
Marble Hall Table B
Marble Hall Table B
Hall Bench B
Marble Side Table B
Side Table B

Mirror A

Table B

Hutch C

Gladstone ChinaB
JVC Stereo B

Side Table A
Telescope B

Side Table B
Headboard B
Speakers B

Frames B

Original A

13

Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 21 8:15pm ET

Lot

514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546

Title

Frames B

Original Painting A
Original Painting A
Origina Painting A
Original Painting A
Frames A

Print A

Large Print A
Original Art A
Prints A

Original Art Work B
Original Painting A
Prints A

Prints B

Original Painting A
Originals B

Print A

Print A

Original Painting A
Love Seat C
Mirror B

Mirror B

Night Table C
Night Table C
Dresser C
ArmoireC

TV Stand C

Radial Arm Saw A
Office Storage Unit C
Office Desk C
Desk Chair A

Faux Plant A

Love Seat C



Lot
547

549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
9575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589

Title

Couch C

ATV Ramp A

Cedar Outdoor Seating C
Cedar Outdoor Seating C
Cedar Picnic TableC
Patio Table C

SatB

Tool Box And Table B
Tool Storage B

TableC

TableC

Hedge Trimmer A

Hedge Trimmer A
Garden Tools B

Impact Wrenches And More B
Paper Towel Dispenser And More B

Jack Stands A

Jigsaw, Drill And Shop Light A

Chainsaw A

Extension Ladder B
Statue A

Statue A

Statue A

Statue A

Statue A

Statue A

Statue A

Whed barrow C
Wheelbarrow C

Garden Tools And Stakes B
Shovels And Scythe B
CatC

Lawn Roller C

Plant Pots B

Plant Pots B

Plant Pots B

Plant Pots B

Garden B

Shop Vac A

Patio UmbrellaB

Heavy Duty Garden Hose B
Patio Market Umbrella A
Patio Market Umbrella A

2/3

Lot

590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632

Title

Dining Hutch C
Battle Pick Axe B
wall Art A

Chess Set B

wall Art A

wall Art A

wall Art A

Lamps A

LampsA

Statuary A

Home Decor B
Dining Chairs B

Hall Table A
Ottoman B

Bench A

Bench A

Bench B

Bench A

Linens And More A
Hampers And More B
Insignia Air Conditioner A
Coleman Water Heater A
Home Decor B

Decor Accents B
Aluminum Easel A
Flatware And Canteen B
Vintage Pots B
ChairsB

DishesB

Soda Stream A

Cups And Glasses B
Bar Ware B

01/01/25 09:30:54

Vintage Coffee Maker, Mixer And More B

Coffee Maker And Blender A
Vases, Flowers And More B

Marble Lamps A
Accent Lamps A
Lamps A

Sconces And Vases A
Home Accents A
Home Accents A
Wall Sconces A
Table Lamps A



01/01/25 09:30:54

Lot Title

633 TableLampsA

634 Mirrors A

635 Curtains And Rods B
636 Ironing A

637 Stacking Baskets A
638 Holiday Decorations A
639 Faux Flowers A

640 Chopper, Strainers And More B
641 Pyrex And Baking B
642 Origina Qil A

643 Origina Qil A

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, June 24 2023 10:00 AM - 03:00 PMCategory A: 10:00 AM -
10:45 AMCategory B: 10:45 AM - 01:30 PM Category C: 01:30 PM - 03:00 PM

Pickup Location; Royal Orchard Drive, Ottawa, ON, K4C 1A9View Map (opens in new window)
Policies for Pickupl. Buyers MUST show a copy of your PAID INVOICE (either paper or on your
phone).2. All buyers with invoices over $300 must be prepared to show a photo ID and the credit card
used on file before items will be released.3. No small children or animals are allowed on site, as moving
furniture and heavy items can be dangerous. 4. Washrooms are not available for use.5. By departing from
the site, you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site
please discuss any issues with the MaxSold team lead or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed
Sales where no MaxSold staff are present).6. MaxSold team members do not have packing materials and
are not alowed to carry or load your purchased items. Please have adequate supplies and help to safely
remove your purchases.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Royal+Orchard+Drive%2C+Ottawa%2C+ON%2C+K4C+1A9

