Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Royal Orchard Drive

Auction Opens: Sun, Jun 11 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 21 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
481	Dresser C	514	Frames B
482	Mirror B	515	Original Painting A
483	Side Table B	516	Original Painting A
484	Headboard B	517	Original Painting A
485	Side Table B	518	Original Painting A
486	Dresser C	519	Frames A
487	Mirrors B	520	Print A
488	Side Table B	521	Large Print A
489	Bed Frame And Matress C	522	Original Art A
490	Side Table B	523	Prints A
491	Dresser C	524	Original Art Work B
492	Electric Scooter B	525	Original Painting A
493	Office Table C	526	Prints A
494	Marble Hall Table A	527	Prints B
495	Stone Light B	528	Original Painting A
496	Marble Table B	529	Originals B
497	Marble Hall Table B	530	Print A
498	Marble Hall Table B	531	Print A
499	Hall Bench B	532	Original Painting A
500	Marble Side Table B	533	Love Seat C
501	Side Table B	534	Mirror B
502	Mirror A	535	Mirror B
503	Table B	536	Night Table C
504	Hutch C	537	Night Table C
505	Gladstone China B	538	Dresser C
506	JVC Stereo B	539	Armoire C
507	Side Table A	540	TV Stand C
508	Telescope B	541	Radial Arm Saw A
509	Side Table B	542	Office Storage Unit C
510	Headboard B	543	Office Desk C
511	Speakers B	544	Desk Chair A
512	Frames B	545	Faux Plant A

513 Original A

546 Love Seat C

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
547	Couch C	590	Dining Hutch C
548	ATV Ramp A	591	Battle Pick Axe B
549	Cedar Outdoor Seating C	592	Wall Art A
550	Cedar Outdoor Seating C	593	Chess Set B
551	Cedar Picnic Table C	594	Wall Art A
552	Patio Table C	595	Wall Art A
553	Salt B	596	Wall Art A
554	Tool Box And Table B	597	Lamps A
555	Tool Storage B	598	Lamps A
556	Table C	599	Statuary A
557	Table C	600	Home Decor B
558	Hedge Trimmer A	601	Dining Chairs B
559	Hedge Trimmer A	602	Hall Table A
560	Garden Tools B	603	Ottoman B
561	Impact Wrenches And More B	604	Bench A
562	Paper Towel Dispenser And More B	605	Bench A
563	Jack Stands A	606	Bench B
564	Jigsaw, Drill And Shop Light A	607	Bench A
565	Chainsaw A	608	Linens And More A
566	Extension Ladder B	609	Hampers And More B
567	Statue A	610	Insignia Air Conditioner A
568	Statue A	611	Coleman Water Heater A
569	Statue A	612	Home Decor B
570	Statue A	613	Decor Accents B
571	Statue A	614	Aluminum Easel A
572	Statue A	615	Flatware And Canteen B
573	Statue A	616	Vintage Pots B
574	Wheelbarrow C	617	Chairs B
575	Wheelbarrow C	618	
576	Garden Tools And Stakes B	619	Soda Stream A
577	Shovels And Scythe B	620	Cups And Glasses B
	Cart C	621	Bar Ware B
579	Lawn Roller C	622	Vintage Coffee Maker, Mixer And More B
580	Plant Pots B		Coffee Maker And Blender A
	Plant Pots B		Vases, Flowers And More B
582	Plant Pots B		1
583	Plant Pots B		Accent Lamps A
584	Garden B		Lamps A
585	Shop Vac A	628	Sconces And Vases A
586	Patio Umbrella B	629	Home Accents A
587	Heavy Duty Garden Hose B	630	Home Accents A
	Patio Market Umbrella A		Wall Sconces A
589	Patio Market Umbrella A	632	Table Lamps A

- Lot Title
- 633 Table Lamps A
- 634 Mirrors A
- 635 Curtains And Rods B
- 636 Ironing A
- 637 Stacking Baskets A
- 638 Holiday Decorations A
- 639 Faux Flowers A
- 640 Chopper, Strainers And More B
- 641 Pyrex And Baking B
- 642 Original Oil A
- 643 Original Oil A

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, June 24 2023 10:00 AM - 03:00 PMCategory A: 10:00 AM - 10:45 AMCategory B: 10:45 AM - 01:30 PMCategory C: 01:30 PM - 03:00 PM Pickup Location: Royal Orchard Drive, Ottawa, ON, K4C 1A9View Map (opens in new window) Policies for Pickup1. Buyers MUST show a copy of your PAID INVOICE (either paper or on your phone).2. All buyers with invoices over \$300 must be prepared to show a photo ID and the credit card used on file before items will be released.3. No small children or animals are allowed on site, as moving furniture and heavy items can be dangerous. 4. Washrooms are not available for use.5. By departing from the site, you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site please discuss any issues with the MaxSold team lead or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed Sales where no MaxSold staff are present).6. MaxSold team members do not have packing materials and are not allowed to carry or load your purchased items. Please have adequate supplies and help to safely remove your purchases.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com